ACCESSORIES
Tel: 01732 378912   Fax: 01732 35766676
FLIP TOP PLASTIC CAPS for HQ and HSS SERIES FEMALE COUPLINGS
PLASTIC CAPS and PLUGS for HQ and HSS SERIES COUPLINGS
STEEL CAPS and PLUGS for HPA SERIES COUPLINGS
STEEL CAPS and PLUGS for SP SERIES COUPLINGS
DUST CAPS & PLUGS
Material: Nylon 6  Temperature Range: –30°C to +100°C
Material: PVC  Colour: Red only  Temperature Range: –30°C to +100°C
HQ Series HSS Series Order Code
10 10 HQ10-F-FLIP TOP
12 12 HQ12-F-FLIP TOP
16 16 HQ16-F-FLIP TOP
19 19 HQ19-F-FLIP TOP
H and HQ
Series
HSS
Order Code
CAP for male
Order Code
PLUG for female
6 (1/4") 6 (1/4") HQ06-M-CAP HQ06-F-PLUG
10 (3/8") 10 (3/8") HQ10-M-06-CAP HQ10-F-06-PLUG
10 (1/2") — HQ10-M-08-CAP HQ10-F-08-PLUG
12 (1/2") 12 (1/2") HQ12-M-08-CAP HQ12-F-08-PLUG
12 (3/4") — HQ12-M-12-CAP HQ12-F-12-PLUG
16 (3/4") 16 (3/4") HQ16-M-12-CAP HQ16-F-12-PLUG
19 (1") 19 (1") HQ19-M-16-CAP HQ19-F-16-PLUG